
1º condutor

2º condutor/navegador

André Cabeças 1642
Ilberino Santos 2419
Filipe Madureira 810
Emanuel Gonçalves 813
Lucas Simões 1714
Simplicio Gonçalves 1716
Augusto Costa 609
Susana Silva 882
Daniel Silva 1063
Filipe Martins 1216
Manuel Teixeira 1044
João Costa 1169
Cristina Silva 812
Eliana Monteiro 6043
Pedro Serôdio 1210
Fernando Sousa 1949
Bruno Almeida 3246
Leandro Silva 3247
João Andrade 2652
Sérgio Paiva 2651
daniel vicente e1240ga
silvia vicente co1102ga
Francisco Azevedo 2567
Nuno Ferreira 4197
Manuel Martins 2541
Rui Vilaça 2936
Pedro M. Serôdio 2439
Hugo Marques 2438
Vitor Pascoal 4920
Ricardo Faria 1277
João Barros 651
António Costa 989
Carlos Matos 6436
Vasco Ferreira 6435
José M. Gomes 1524
Pedro Vaz 2098
Manuel Pereira 2195
NN
Carlos Fernandes 1197
Bruno Abreu 4390
Sérgio Freitas 2957
Miguel Rodrigues 2960
Júlio Maia 2525
Pedro Fernandes 3005
Jacinto Oliveira 3129
Sergio Aguiar 3128
Carlos Goncalves 1448
Afonso Gonçalves 1447
Vera Cardoso 3261

NN
Celso Moura 2714
Tânia Machado 2784
José Pedro Silva 1831
Pedro Silva 6352
Nuno Ribeiro 991
Hugo Alves 4761
Abraão Costa 878
Mariana Costa 6427
Luis Martins 6252
Rui Raimundo 1046
Emanuel Silva 6363
Marco Vilas Boas 1972
Fernando Freitas 6100
Diogo Freitas 4964
Tiago Silva 6105
Carlos Magalhães 1262
Nuno Caetano 4043
Mário Feio 4936
Ilderico Almeida 4238
Ana Filipa Almeida 4240
Pedro Lopes 1837
Duarte Gouveia 1275

6252

6363

34 Tiago Silva 6105 Peugeot 208 VTI (R2B) R2 (VR2B)

4043

4238

37 Pedro Lopes 1837 Peugeot 207 GTI X2

Ilderico Almeida Triumph Dolomite Sprint 6882

35 Nuno Caetano KIA PICANTO R1 (VR1B) RC5 7622

Fernando Freitas Peugeot 206 RC 7159

RC4B 7996

11 7510

33

36

CLUBE AUTOMÓVEL RÉGUA
Rali Município de Mesão Frio

CAMPEONATO NORTE DE RALIS 2019 - 24 e 25 de Agosto de 2019 

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

9 6005

10 5757

6

2 7762

14 7592

31 Luis Martins

32 Emanuel Silva Citroen DS3 R3T X2 10 7392

6100

30 Abraão Costa 878 CITROEN SAXO R2 (VR2B) RC4B 5536

28 José Pedro Silva 1831 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX P3 7 8038

29 Nuno Ribeiro 991 SUBARU IMPREZA GT 4WD (GC8) 6862

26 Vera Cardoso 3261 FIAT UNO X1 8 6579

27 Celso Moura 2714 Peugeot 205 Rallye X1 9 7096

24 Jacinto Oliveira 3129 RENAULT MEGANE SPORT 6204

25 Carlos Goncalves 1448 PEUGEOT 106 GTI X1 9 6022

22 Sérgio Freitas 2957 HYUNDAI GETZ X4 15 6205

23 Júlio Maia 2525 PEUGEOT 206 S1600 P1 2 5874

20 Manuel Pereira 2195 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VII 6332

21 Carlos Manuel Pedroso Fernandes 1197 Peugeot 208 VTI R2B 7051

18 Carlos Matos 6436 Peugeot 208

19 José M. Gomes 1524 CITROEN SAXO KIT-CAR P1 2 6378

16 Vitor Pascoal 4920 Porsche 911 GT3 CUP (991) X5 16 7972

17 João Barros 651 Skoda Fabia R5 R5 (VR5) RC2 7437

14 Manuel Martins 2541 PEUGEOT 206 RC P2 3 5873

15 Pedro M. Serôdio 2439 CITROEN SAXO CUP X1 9 5882

11 Dona Urraca e1240ga citroen ax gt X1 9 a5347

12 Francisco Azevedo 2567 PEUGEOT 205 GTI X2 10 6216

9 6364

10 João Andrade 2652 Citroen Saxo X1 9 7871

9 Bruno Almeida 3246 PEUGEOT 206 GTI P1 2 6051

8 Pedro Serôdio 1210 PEUGEOT 206 X1

7 Cristina Silva 812 FORD FIESTA ECOBOOST

Manuel Teixeira 1044 CITROEN SAXO CUP X1

6746

5760

5 Daniel Silva 1063 Renault Clio X2

7 6555

3 Lucas Simões 1714 X3Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution IX

2 Filipe Madureira 810 MITSUBISHI - LANCER EVOLUTION IX P3

4 Augusto Costa 609 PEUGEOT 208 VTI P1

C
l. PT nº

1 André Cabeças 1642 Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX X3

Nº Concorrente Lic.   nº Lic. nº Viatura (marca/modelo) G
r.

C
a

t.

D
iv

.

14



Paulo Mendes 5772
Pedro Alves 962
Miguel Teixeira 368
Vitor Pereira 370
Carlos Delgado 3006
NN
André Ribeiro 2493
Joao Alves 5740
Paulo Pereira 2882
Pedro Costa 4651
Rui Pinto 389
Tiago Monteiro 876
Rafael Pires 5456
Marta Ribeiro 5511
Tiago Fontão 1082
NN
Bruno Gomes 3058
Georgina Pires 3059
Pedro Pereira 1621
Sandro Trindade 1641
Leonor Espinhal 2555
Sofia Mouta 654
Agostinho carvalho
NN
Ricardo Coelho 2425
Pedro Santana 1211
João Pestana 2155
Andre Pestana 2043
João Oliveira 5038
Magda 5040
Cláudio Baptista 3062
João Magalhães 1936
Antonio David Correia 6285
Laetitia Correia 6375
Manuel Azevedo 2899
Mario Alves 2898

A Comissão Organizadora

47 Pedro Pereira 1621 Peugeot 107 X1 8 7467

48 Leonor Espinhal 2555 Peugeot 107

45 Tiago Fontão 1082 TOYOTA STARLET X2 10 7598

46 Bruno Gomes 3058 FIAT PUNTO 85 SPORT X1 8 6242

43 Rui Pinto 389 OPEL KADETT C X2 10 5898

42 Paulo Pereira 2882 SUZUKI SWIFT X1 8 7607

50 Ricardo Coelho 2425 Toyota Starlet 1.3 X1 8 6159

44 Rafael Pires 5456 FIAT PUNTO X1 8 7531

49 Agostinho Carvalho Citroen Saxo 8024

Carlos Delgado 3006 PEUGEOT 106 RALLY X1 8 7529

41 André Ribeiro 2493 PEUGEOT 206 GTI X1 9 6552

RC4B 7334

39 Miguel Teixeira 368 BMW E30 7383

2155

38 Paulo Mendes 5772 Peugeot 208 VTI (R2B) R2 (VR2B)

40

51 João Pestana Toyota Aygo 1.0i X1 8 8026

9 6559

53 Cláudio Baptista TOYOTA STARLET (52EP82) X1 8 76513062

Total Inscritos: 54

10 804855 Manuel Azevedo 2899 Ford Escort GT X2

23/08/2019

503852 João Oliveira PEUGEOT 206 GTI X1

54 Antonio David Correia 6285 ALFA ROMEO 155 6797


